TEAM, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Thunder Lanes
2 Struve Plumbing
3 RB's Pit Stop
4 Brenda's Hair Studio
5 D & D Auto
6 Witches Brew
7 Lucky Bowlers
8 Dollswith Balls - Walker
9 Crazy Cousins
10 Brockway
10 Creston Mobile Homes #2
12 Rhine Body Repair
13 The Crazy Four
14 Food Center Too!
15 Team Beeoch
16 Gutter Dusters
17 Harter's Truck & Trailer
18 Team Westy Too
18 Whitey's Oil
18 My Spare Ladies
21 SB Auto
22 Thurs. ladies
22 Messy Strikey
24 Splits and Giggles
24 Town & Country Insurance
26 Betty's Fresh Produce #2
27 Ellen Hotovec
28 Butch's
28 Bluelris
30 Cardinal Trophies
31 Majestic Touch
32 Turbett Concrete & Masonry #1
33 R.E.C. #1
34 The Mix em ups
35 Alley Cats
36 Toy Bunker
37 Maple Lanes
37 Have Balls Will Travel
39 Undecided
40 Y oungins
41 Splits & Giggles
41 The No Names
43 Keli's Kut 'N Kurl

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
131
162
240
189
425
177
478

67
206

50
324
160
428
138
291
342
113

91
191
213
122
420

125
106
275
481

62

65
302
335
257
293

44
423
157
234
357
141
147
118
358
109

Prize
$1,200.00
$800.00
$500.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$210.00
$205.00
$199.00
$199.00
$195.00
$193.00
$190.00
$188.00
$186.00
$185.00
$182.34
$182.33
$182.33
$178.00
$175.00
$175.00
$171.00
$171.00
$168.00
$166.00
$163.00
$163.00
$160.00
$158.00
$155.00
$153.00
$151.00
$149.00
$147.00
$144.00
$144.00
$141.00
$138.00
$135.00
$135.00
$132.00

From

Final Prize Listing
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52

57
57
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
83
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
90
92

7 C'sWinery

Cyclones

Spring Chickens

Food Center #1
Outlaws

Lahey Trucking

Stanton Insurance 1
Feisty Five

Creston Mobile Homes 1
Grinnell Gals

Stan's Small Engine & Repair
Obies 2

Monroe Barbershop Babes
McJs Embroidery
Stanton Insurance #2
Sherer Attitude

Make A Splash

Palace Campground

UBI 3

DM Products

Strikers

Living on a Spare
Beebe Plumbing 2
Arrowhead Bowl
Seymour Flash Photography
Help Needed

Pound Town

Bear Creek Image
Marine Bank

Ron DaVoo

Wild Wade's Women
Tonya Kuntz

Kurts Auto

The Thread Shop

Wash Away Bay

Lucky Strikes

Hot Mess Express
Boomerang

Deuce Heaven

Dani Naughton 2

Spare Me

Choice Printing
Dubuque Lanes

Marge CLancy
K.O.'sPro Shop

Meier Studio

Just Us Ames Bowlers 2
Jerry's Pizza

Pro Tech Lawn Care

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

435
198
398
137
185
251
263
477
323

32
130
253
338

70
264
124
247
317

87
458
417
464
102
220

79
418
479
190
152
310

24

52

78

96
136
410
404
457
467
243
343

42

88

89
286
448
351
365
405

2,798
2,797
2,797
2,796
2,796
2,795
2,795
2,795
2,791
2,790
2,780
2,780
2,780
2,779
2,779
2,776
2,773
2,773
2,771
2,770
2,768
2,764
2,764
2,763
2,762
2,762
2,761
2,760
2,758
2,757
2,756
2,755
2,755
2,755
2,755
2,755
2,754
2,754
2,754
2,753
2,752
2,751
2,750
2,750
2,749
2,749
2,748
2,748
2,747

$130.00
$127.00
$127.00
$122.50
$122.50
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00
$113.00
$111.00
$107.00
$107.00
$107.00
$101.00
$101.00
$98.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.00
$90.00
$88.00
$84.00
$84.00
$81.00
$78.00
$78.00
$75.00
$73.00
$71.00
$69.00
$66.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$51.66
$51.67
$51.67
$47.00
$45.00
$43.00
$40.00
$40.00
$36.00
$36.00
$31.00
$31.00
$28.00
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2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

93 Fidelity Bank & Trust 252
94 Rolling Stones 117
94 The Bowlievers 296
Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,644.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $13,644.00
DOUBLES, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Taylor, KaylaM / Flores, Katie A 78
2 Sward, Cathy A / Stephens, Sheri 305
3 Schmidt, Mary P/ Wood, Carey A 247
4 Bird, Kandy S/ Riordan, Lynne G 139
5 Gomez, Rachael M / Buck, Carey A 478
6 Hughes, Christie D / Lester, Danielle L 302
7 Dibble, Ann E/ Ameling, Amy 71
8 Terwilliger, Brenda L / Leininger, Julie A 20
9 Carpenter, Ronda R / Herkelman, Patty L 53
10 Flaherty, Sandra S/ Johnstone, TinaM 212
11 Lewis, Michelle A / Boehmer, Amy J 64
11 Heacock, Jolene A / Cottrell, Cindy 80
13 Bales, Kelsey / Workman, Tammy L 48
14 Martin, Del ois/ Niedert, Susan J 130
15 Kuhse, Katie L / Niedert, Monica A 134
16 Lueck, Cheryl A / Boeck, Carolyn J 295
17 Buseman, Randi L / Palmer, Samantha J 23
17 Plotz, Jessica A / Juett, Haley E 190
19 Oetken, Morgan E / Oetken, Bailey M 161
19 Tegland, Trisha/ Schnell, Paula J 456
21 Weston, Carol A / Tid-Endres, Mary C 106
21 Thein, Mary J/ Easterla, Lori L 366
23 Kluthe, Rebecca A / Smith, Renee R 49
23 Teske, Debra K / Teske, Rebecca K 55
25 Green, Bridget L / Burns, Holly 142
26 Keller, Melloney N / Arbogast, Denise M 206
27 Kleppe, Yvonne E / Sadler, Jessica A 70
27 Collins, Margie M / Smith, LeaM 165
27 Schneiderman, Suzie M / Pence, Nichelle (Niki) P 241
30 Schaefer, Ginny L / Regnier, Patty A 171
31 Smith, Irene M / Main, Carrie D 116
31 Blackford, Sue D / McElroy, Deborah A 336
31 Ferguson, Michelle M / Hotovec, Ellen L 481
34 Pace, April L / Lessenger, Jenny A 196
34 Hamilton, Kellie M / Lockhart, TonyaM 382
34 Skaff-Popp, Maisa/ Kohler, Brittany L 466
37 Baxter, ReginaM / Jensen/Bradley, Jorja A 477

2,746
2,744
2,744

$26.00
$24.00
$24.00

Prize
$800.00
$500.00
$316.00
$220.00
$168.00
$142.00
$126.00
$119.00
$114.00
$112.00
$109.50
$109.50
$109.00
$107.00
$107.00
$106.00
$105.50
$105.50
$104.50
$104.50
$103.00
$103.00
$102.00
$102.00
$101.00
$101.00

$99.66
$99.67
$99.67
$99.00
$97.34
$97.33
$97.33
$95.66
$95.67
$95.67
$95.00

From

Final Prize Listing
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lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

38 Adams, Deanna L / Golliday, Denise 117 1,463
38 Bork, TaraL / Stehn, TeresaJ 138 1,463
40 Greve, Elise J/ Krogmann, Beth R 420 1,462
41 Rheinschmidt, Alissa E / Netherton, Jackie M 85 1,461
41 Riley, Kim/ Lienemann, Joan K 161 1,461

McGinley, GinaM / Burkett, Teri J 303 1,460
43 Marzen, Laural / Roth, Teresa 326 1,460

Cruse, LaurieK / Tripp, Denise L 428 1,460
46 Goynes, SandraJ/ McComas, Brittany L 146 1,459
46 Koehler, Susan C/ Wilke, Petra 402 1,459
46 King, Michelle D / Ward, Jodi L 107 1,459
49 Lindner, Cindy / Hecker, MelissaD 434 1,458
50 Graham, Stacey L / Orr, Heather L 324 1,457
51 Wolf, Angie A / Hawkins, Michelle J 192 1,456
51 Stage, Jeannie J/ Jenkins, Kittie E 401 1,456
53 Range, Amanda L / Wilson, Mary 320 1,455
54 Balk(Spaight), Michelle E / Loehndorf, Amanda J 424 1,454
55 Brewer, Kim/ Welsch, Brooke M 125 1,453
56 Goldsberry, Peggy A / Waldron, Barb S 74 1,452
56 Decker, Peggy / Morgan, Jamie R 291 1,452
58 Heimbaugh, Lisa/ Heimbaugh, Rachel L 423 1,451
59 Marchand, Dolly L / Schlapkohl, Dolores A 318 1,450
60 Miglia, Angie K / Tryon, Camille A 59 1,449
60 Thomas, Tammy / Flenker, Tonya N 251 1,449
62 Mc Cann, Chandra L / Brewer, MelissaK 126 1,448
63 Stevens, Jeanette M / Rohwedder, Judy D 228 1,447
63 Grim, Donna R / Axtell, Linda L 237 1,447
63 Akin, Abbey E / Wittenburg, Jennifer L 445 1,447
66 Rosonke, Kim A / Geerts, RitaH 65 1,446
66 Schafer, Sue/ Lyons, Kimberly E 163 1,446
66 Novak, Shelia A / Novak, Amber R 314 1,446
66 Riordan, Natasha A / Ties, Marcia 478 1,446
70 Schorlemmer, Wanda R / Petersen, Theresa A 52 1,445
70 Lindsey, Abbie N / Hadley, VictoriaR 184 1,445
72 Cameron, Toni L / Gooden, TaraJ 265 1,444
73 Hanus, Gretchen/ Clark, Melissa S 181 1,443
73 Walker, Dominique M / Marlowe, Beverly J 195 1,443
75 Turbett, Kelly S/ Seth, Shelly L 257 1,442
75 Ellison, Jackie A / Roe, Patty A 348 1,442
77 Muckler, Janine L / Ainley, Lee Ann 210 1,441
77 Van Drunen, PatriciaA / Stice, Melanie E 303 1,441
77 Novak, Krystal / Bilharz, Deborah D 313 1,441
80 Clark, Becky S/ Thomas, Jan M 37 1,440
80 Smith, Nicole L / Lunsford, Tanya S 146 1,440
80 Marr, Kara/ Ebensberger, Abby N 419 1,440
80 Tevis, Vanessa L / Gonzalez, Jennifer M 436 1,440
84 Silvers, KrisK / Marvin, Sharon L 177 1,439
84 Feisel, SaraJ/ Eich, MelissaM 312 1,439
84 Shook, Gail A / Carriere, Teresa A 350 1,439

$94.00
$94.00
$93.00
$92.50
$92.50
$90.66
$90.67
$90.67
$89.34
$89.33
$89.33
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.50
$76.50
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$73.50
$73.50
$72.34
$72.33
$72.33
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$67.66
$67.66
$67.67
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93

93

93

93

99

99
101
101
103
103
105
105
105
105
109
109
111
111
113
114
114
114
117
117
119
120
120
120
120
124
124
124
124
128
129
129
129
129
133
133
133

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Pickrell, Veronica L / Schreiner, Christy D 453
Cole, LisaD / Ausborn, Kimberly S 457
Hessenius, Julie/ Kirchner, Heidi L 275
Schneiderman, Janelle E / Pence, Amber M 241
Kerkhoff, Kenzie K / Thielen, Vicki J 289
Baxter, Brandy S/ Romo, Ann E 391
Hennings, Laurena L / Burgart, AngelaM 63
Epperson, Maureen A / Frazer, Cindie L 151
Danielson, CenaB / Mullen, Lori L 158
Goodenow, Heather J/ Shady, Debora K 248
Lawson, Candy S/ Black, Rachelle M 339
Diefenbach, Ashlee N / McKinley, TinaM 378
Folomann, Kimberly L / Boudonck, Vicky L 186
Smith, Michelle M / Minger, Sharon R 430
Van Nice, Brigitte A / Kruger, Staci L 25
Hogan, Paula J/ Searsen, AnnaM 220
Dahling, Jewel L / Lukins, Jeanette S 203
Greve, Christine E / Hartman, Christine N 409
Smith, DeeL / Henrichs, Lori D 147
Schroeder, Ann M / Kamp, Bridget A 283
Wickett, Leann/ Coons, Jean A 441
Beske, Patrena Y / Rauscher, Jessi M 459
Peverill, Sarah / Hill, Gloria A 234
Weiland, Pamela S/ Schneider, KellieR 243
Tollufsen, Tammy / Lichtenberg, Karen M 86
Jacobs, Amanda/ Spainhower, JessicaN 159
Tuttle, Shelly M / Siemers, Tracie L 16
Warner, GloriaJ/ Nickel, Mary Lee 15
Persoon, Pamela A / Strand, Shannon L 34
Roberts, Rhonda G / Steele, Shelly A 75
McConnell, Paula/ Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J 348
Staub, Barb A / Schild, Joy 384
Heinrich, Lori / Hunter, Misty R 343
Liesveld, Jill / Bowen, Stacy M 1
Geer, Tanyal / Frahm, Erin A 35
Levins, Karen L / Lewis, Kathy J 47
Boots, Rachel J/ Quint, Carol M 455
Black, Rachel M / Grimm, Dawn A 11
Jensen, Shea A / McFarland, Amber M 125
Baldwin, Jenny L / VanRoekel, Birgit C 215
Borseth, Kristen / Bischel, Roxanne 440
McCarthy, Kym J/ Johnson, Shirley A 317
Uthoff, Elizabeth M / Healey, Gall 187
McMullen, Cherie/ Wulf, Sandra S 280
Stanger, LisaM / Cook, Carey L 466
Killion, Rebecca L / Fecher, Shannon R 371
Miller, Jessica/ Homeister, Judy M 26
Novak, Terri L / Novak, Amy L 313
Cole, Beth M / Shepherd, Peggy A 343

1,439
1,439
1,439
1,437
1,437
1,437
1,436
1,436
1,436
1,436
1,436
1,436
1,435
1,435
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,431
1,431
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,427
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,425
1,425
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,419
1,419
1,419

$67.67
$67.67
$67.67
$65.34
$65.33
$65.33
$62.84
$62.84
$62.83
$62.83
$62.83
$62.83
$60.50
$60.50
$59.50
$59.50
$58.50
$58.50
$56.75
$56.75
$56.75
$56.75
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.34
$52.33
$52.33
$50.50
$50.50
$50.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$45.00
$43.50
$43.50
$43.50
$43.50
$41.20
$41.20
$41.20
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lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

133 Pals, Geneene A / Petersen, Lavonne E 432 1,419
133 Raaen, Joyce E/ Vine, Vivian A 444 1,419
138 Schaller, Diana/ Burgess, Judi J 278 1,418
139 Hanshaw, Katherine L / Webster, Debbie A 170 1,417
139 Christiansen, Stacy L / Dusenbery, Bailey D 284 1,417
139 Gebers, Peggy A / Renze, Megan 328 1,417
142 Miller, Stephanie L / Dahl, Amber N 121 1,416
142 Brink, Debbie A / Becker, Janet L 335 1,416
144 Gibson, Janet M / Kriegel, Tammy A 32 1,415
144 Benscoter, SaraJ/ Winn, JalissaK 191 1,415
146 Meester, Vanessa K / Epperson, Heidi K 56 1,414
146 Hayes, Nancy K / Keppler, Nancy L 202 1,414
148 Helgevold, Lori L / Helgevold, LeeAnn M 147 1,413
148 Johnston, Toni / Cook, Sue K 165 1,413
148 Sidles, LauraL / Flannegan, Cindy L 271 1,413
148 Rockwell, Patricia A / Wulf, Ashlee A 381 1,413
152 Tyler, DonnaR / Wiese, CarmalL 2 1,412
152 Brooks, Denita L / Kleinman, Deborah J 145 1,412
154 Thomas, CarlaM / Helgerson, Sandi J 83 1,411
154 Wessel, Wylene/ Loof, Cathy J 86 1,411
154 Steinfeldt, Carole A / Stock, Jo A 194 1,411
154 Schultz, Evelyn/ Enlow, Vanga E 229 1,411
154 Manternach, Lisa/ Boysen, Jennifer M 325 1,411
159 Coulter, Denise M / Craig, Tami S 22 1,410
159 Sparks, Mary J/ Irish, Sandy L 287 1,410
159 Mullikin, Eileen E / Rudolph, Debbie S 307 1,410
162 Strovers, Karen J/ White, PaulaR 32 1,409
162 Bruns, Rae K / Holms, Sue A 232 1,409
162 Stubbs, Courtney L / Wick, Kat L 268 1,409
162 Flammang, TinaL / Beuthien, Susan L 298 1,409
166 McKnight, Georgianna R / Carson, DonnaM 177 1,408
166 Lohf, Melody A / Schoenfelder, Cindy K 304 1,408
166 Mauer, Kathy A / Riesberg, Eunice L 329 1,408
166 Albright, GloriaJ/ Steines, Lacey A 409 1,408
166 Lampe, Nicki L / Lawrence, DonnaK 418 1,408
171 Martin, Julie A / Sauer, PamelaK 100 1,407
171 Grego, Jill M / Donadson, Chelsea L 223 1,407
171 Dorweiler, VirginiaA / Mullins, Janiece K 327 1,407
171 Cornwell, Stephanie L / Beeh, Gwen L 454 1,407
175 Dreager, Karen S/ Mier-Carmicheal, LindaK 12 1,406
175 Booms, Melissa/ McRaobie, RebeccaM 228 1,406
177 Rodriguez, Jacqueline L / Mozingo, Peggy J 255 1,405
177 Frederick, Sarah E / Campbell, Kristen 272 1,405
179 Haupt, Linda C / Watson, Becky A 5 1,404
179 Dreager, Karen S/ Schwarz, Sarah M 359 1,404
181 Hosier, Diane M / Allen, Theresa 75 1,403
182 Penning, Karen A / Stevenson, McKenzie M 77 1,402
182 Vroom, Sheila/ Brumm, Andrea M 138 1,402
182 Drummond, Donna/ Rule, Donell E 218 1,402

$41.20
$41.20
$40.00
$38.34
$38.33
$38.33
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$31.50
$31.50
$29.80
$29.80
$29.80
$29.80
$29.80
$27.66
$27.67
$27.67
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$20.75
$20.75
$20.75
$20.75
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$15.34
$15.33
$15.33

Final Prize Listing

May 09, 2019 04:58 PM

Page 6 of 20



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

SINGLES, Singles-Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Carson, DonnaM
2 Lohf, Melody A
3 Heacock, Jolene A
4 Schorsch, Misty R
5 Quint, Carol M
6 Brewer, MelissaK
7 McFarland, Amber M
8 Keller, Melloney N
9 Hance, AngelaD
10 Cox, Susan C
11 Winthers, Kersten
12 Schnoor, Kaisee R
13 Cockburn, Jamie L
14 Wenthe, Susan M
15 Carpenter, RondaR
16 Teymer, Jean R
17 Jensen, Shea A
17 VandeVoort, Jana
19 Wilson, Mary
20 Janson, Shelley M
20 Wulf, Ashlee A
22 Habel, Audrey R
22 Oetken, Morgan E
24 Honts, Ronda L
24 Logsdon, Linda S
26 Moore, Lorie M
27 Welchman, Corinne S
28 Rudolph, Debbie S
29 Wilson, Morgan
29 Gourley, Jeannine
29 Brady, Kimberly
32 Campbell, Cathy A
32 Marchand, Dolly L
34 McConnell, Paula
35 Ernst, Meghan J
36 Argo, Janae K
36 McCarthy, Kym J
38 Pins, Sara
39 Ward, Jodi L
40 Burns, Holly

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$13,354.00

$13,354.00

Entry
177
304

80
362
455
126
125
206
323
427
450
110
124
314

53

59
125
129
320
285
381

80
161
197
443
108
197
307

99
358
450

91
318
348
481
158
317
283
107
142

Score
845
841
833
823
817
808
806
805
803
801
800
799
798
797
796
795
794
794
793
792
792
788
788
786
786
785
784
783
782
782
782
781
781
780
779
778
778
e
775
774

Prize
$400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$164.00
$137.00
$115.00
$100.00

$89.00
$81.00
$74.00
$70.00
$66.00
$64.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.50
$54.50
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

From
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41

46
46
46
46
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
56
56
56
56
61
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
69
69
69
72
72
72
75
75
77
77
79
79
79
79
83
83
83
83
83
83
89

Kremer, MelissaA
Muller, SharaN
Booms, Melissa
Spainhower, JessicaN
Patterson, Rechelle M
Werstein, Debbie N
Bruns, Rae K

Pence, Amber M
Rosener, Rebecca S
Schlatter, Teresa L
Lueck, Cheryl A
Miller, Meggan E
Hans, Kori M
Ehmen, Debra J
Goynes, Sandra J
Rosonke, Kim A
Lewis, AliciaA
Messerschmitt, Terri M
Fitzgerad, Terry L
Thein, Mary J

Lester, Danielle L
Malcom, Shelley E
Gray, RickaA

Miller, Diana L
Hamilton, KellieM
Cruse, LaurieK
Hennings, Laurena L
Benscoter, Sara J
Keller, Ashley M
Kelley, JulieM

Pike, Whitney A
Berggren, Rebecca S
Williams, QulishiaC
Frederick, Sarah E
Cornwell, Stephanie L
Sargent, Courtney
Barnes, Kimberly K
Goodenow, Heather J
Gibbs, Emily S
Roberts, Rhonda G
Tegland, Trisha
Heims, Annette L
Walker, Dominique M
Roney, Robertal
Park, Virginia L
Baxter, ReginaM
Kerkhoff, Kenzie K
Paysen, Corinne M
Smith, Lynn A

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

425
110
228
159
257

20
232
241
290
131
295
344
469
151
146

65

66
459
112
366
302

85
316
323
382
428

63
191
269
375
375
250
368
272
454
109
183
248

67

75
456
203
195
226
455
477
289
147

17

773
773
772
772
772
771
771
771
771
770
769
769
769
768
767
764
764
764
764
764
763
762
762
762
762
762
761
761
760
760
760
759
759
759
758
758
757
757
756
756
756
756
755
755
755
755
755
755
754

$52.00
$52.00
$51.66
$51.67
$51.67
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.66
$50.67
$50.67
$50.00
$50.00
$49.80
$49.80
$49.80
$49.80
$49.80
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.50
$47.50
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.50
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89
89
89

97

97

99

99

99
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
118
118
118
118
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
137
137

Skoda, Bobbi J
Hanus, Gretchen
Schoenfelder, Cindy K
Marshall, Dian K
Niedert, Monica A
Tisher, KarlaF
Feipdl, LauralL
Weiland, Pamela S
DeKoning, Deanne
Pijahn, Susan R
Koester, Keely M
Knight, Ashley J
Ohnemus, Cathy J
Ehlers, Marcy M
Dorweiler, VirginiaA
Black, Rachelle M
Eickert, Rachel C
Goodsman, Beverly M
Briner, Cindy L
Enlow, VangaE
Vasquez, Michele L
Hyme, Heather N
Hamdorf, KarlaK
Dague, Vi S
Johnston, Toni
McGinley, GinaM
Burchland, Nancy M
Radcliff, Samantha J
Nickel, Mary Lee
Hogan, LindaK
Schaefer, Ginny L
Guntzel, Diane C
Kriegel, Tammy A
Rheinschmidt, Alissa E
Morse, CassandraM
Tate, Niki J

Hill, Shauna E
Sackett, PhyllisL
Kusserow, Cathy
Farrell, Madison
Hosier, Diane M
Taylor, KaylaM
Golliday, Denise
Rodriguez, Dawn Y
Cameron, Toni L
Asklund, Courtney M
Clapp, MonaK

Rau, Madison R
Gray, Sherry S

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

62
181
304

50
134
395

83
243

40

72
246
436

60
288
327
339
381
402
160
229
319

67
149
153
165
303
211
475

15
156
171
410

32

85
438
462

38
122

56
206

75

78
117
205
265
349
470
131
157

754
754
754
753
752
752
752
751
751
750
750
750
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
748
748
748
748
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
744

$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.55
$43.55
$43.55
$43.55
$43.56
$43.56
$43.56
$43.56
$43.56
$42.42
$42.43
$42.43
$42.43
$42.43
$42.43
$42.43
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
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137
137
137
137
137
137
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
165
165
165
168
168
168
168
168
168
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
182
182
182
182
182
182

Flannegan, Cindy L
Carter, Lesley E
White, Beth
Fuhrmeister, Susan K
Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J
Halley, Kate N
Opperman, CynthiaJ
Brown, Chris A
Tollufsen, Tammy
Curry, Debbie M
Kayser, Lori J

Hull, Megan E
Carlson, Eileen D
Rine, Mary E

Farrell, Mary E
Cordes, Louise M
Brewer, Kim
Kirchmann, Brenda
Funk, Rosezelma
Nicewanner, Rebecca L
Timm, Kris

Howard, Megan
Steffes, LauralL
Lampe, Nicki L
Heimbaugh, Lisa
Siggins, April L
Brumm, Andrea M
Stevenson, McKenzieM
Hunt, Carol L
Buseman, Randi L
Fahr, Margret

Watje, Kelsey

Lakey, Lori A
Epperson, Maureen A
Smith, Renee R

Bird, Nancy K
Regnier, Patty A
Brown, Kayretha A
Grim, DonnaR
Schlapkohl, Dolores A
Lewis, Kathy J
Schaller, Diana
Nichals, Teresa
Eilers, DeAnn M
Strovers, Karen J
Rutherford, Kristen D
Boddicker, LindaK
Palmer, Robyn R
George, Diane

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

271
315
472
128
348
275

13

45

86
132
264
323
426

12
113

125
131
141
173
190
335
412
418
423
362
138

77
110

23
157
281
477
151

49
139
171
173
237
318

47
278
220

27

32
288
338
391
136

744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.88
$37.89
$37.89
$37.89
$37.89
$37.89
$37.89
$37.89
$37.89
$36.54
$36.54
$36.54
$36.54
$36.54
$36.55
$36.55
$36.55
$36.55
$36.55
$36.55
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25

Final Prize Listing
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182
182
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
201
201
201
201
201
201
207
207
207
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
217
217
217
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
236

Meneses, Marilyn M
Axel, Michelle R
Henningsen, Sonya J
Underwood, Karen
Pecinovsky, Norma J
Wehrspann, LisaA
Eldridge, Jody L
Dowell, Joni A
Raobles, Michelle
Stice, Melanie E
Camps, Jillayne E
Kubis, OliviaL
Schumann, Heather R
Chandler, Shawna D
Hasselmann, TinaR
Cloos, Colleen R
Koester, Colleen M
Winn, JalissaK
Einwalter, Mary J
Budzyn, Amanda E
Dahl, Amber N
Sprague, Barbara A
Chapman, SheilaR
Raaen, Joyce E
Karbowski, Suzie
Rupe, Angie M
Hager, Renae L
Huntsman, Tiffany D
Kluthe, Rebecca A
Dukes, Debra L
Carrier, Shelby D
Wilder, BrendaR
Davis, Brittany L
Heimbaugh, Rachel L
Paustian, Randi M
Thielen, Vicki J
Roth, Teresa
Ferguson, Michelle M
Green, Ali M
VanHorn, Laura L
Ayres-Sickels, Deb
Harrison, Frances L
Silvers, Krisk
Baldwin, Jenny L
Kloser, AltaD
Johnson, Sally E
Johnson, Morgan E
Johnson, Lorri L
Knutson, JessicaK

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

332
362
24
M
74
120
181
241
252
303
73
147
231
11
23

175
191
283

50
121
248
133

42
463
77
159
49
156
297

423
467
289
326
481
113

71
116
162
177
215
454
103
277

49

25

738
738
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
730

$33.25
$33.25
$31.90
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.91
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.58
$29.57
$29.57
$29.57
$29.57
$29.57
$29.57
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.28
$28.28
$28.28
$28.29
$28.29
$28.29
$28.29
$27.34
$27.34
$27.34
$27.33
$27.33
$27.33
$27.33
$27.33
$27.33
$26.15
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236
236
236
236
236
236
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
251
251
251
251
251
251
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
282
282
282
285

McKnight, MarciaR
Frimml, Debbie
Schnoor, AnitaR
Staggs, BlandinaM
Loring, Robin D
Orr, Patsy L

Hayes, Nancy K
Dean, GinalL
Hanshaw, Jeanne B
Orr, Heather L
Brink, Debhie A
Baxter, Brandy S
Skaff-Popp, Maisa
CONN, MARY J
Brissey, Jennifer
Keppel-Marek, Teresa A
Shockey, Mallory J
Larson, MarciaK
Jipsen, AdaM
Appel, Danielle K
White, PaulaR
Cottrell, Shannon L
Miller, Rose
Barrans, Jean M
Burroughs, Carolyn
Hutchins, Deborah
Laughlin, Diane M
Smith, Mandy J
Cook, AliceM
Petersen, Theresa A
Christensen, Katie J
Hustad, Carol J
Still, GemmaM
Kayser, SheilaM
Piercy, Cheryl L
Wiese, DebraM
Vandersee, Elise
Tyler, DonnaR
Mullen, Lori L
Murtha, Heidi K
McHugh, Shannon J
Rowedder, Brenda
Cook, Elaine L
Boeding, RebeccaR
Hotovec, Ellen L
Blanchard, MelissaM
Hughes, Christie D
Kremer, Barbara L
Lundy, RitaL

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

177
224
261
340
341
357
202
218
300
324
335
391
466
142
241
430
437

359
450

32

80
115
155
157
385
473
360

38

52
121
199
205
264
408
422
229

158
185
209
288
334
403
481
194
302
425

33

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
723

$26.15
$26.14
$26.14
$26.14
$26.14
$26.14
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$24.34
$24.34
$24.33
$24.33
$24.33
$24.33
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$22.34
$22.34
$22.34
$22.33
$22.33
$22.33
$22.33
$22.33
$22.33
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$20.66
$20.67
$20.67
$19.50
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285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327

Thilges, Darlene
Finck, MarlaJ
Murtle, Melody
Spaulding, Tammy L
Jacobusse, Kimberly
Y anda, Stacy J

Y oungbear, Brenda J
Meester, Vanessa K
Leeper, AngieJ
Cashman, Gladys E
Martin, Julie A
Knudson, Denece R
Schorlemmer, Wanda R
Teske, Rebecca K
Everitt, Jennifer A
Boyken, Sheri R
Hall, Patsy L
TenEyck, Charlene
McWilliams, Jessie L
Durflinger, Melissa
Warner, GloriaJ
Dietz, TinaM
Estabrook, Diana L
Pelham, OliviaA
Houzenga, Leigh A
Dicks, Kimberly L
Ring, Patricia
Bantz, Barbara J
Bastian, Jeanie M
BROWN, KATHY
McNamara, TinaK
Longcor, ShilaL
Long, Nicole S
Goers, Dorothy A
Wessels, Peg L
Minger, Sharon R
Boudonck, Vicky L
L opata, Betty J
Whiting, Geneva L
Cole, LisaD

Laube, RebeccaK
Fear, Marlys

Webb, Jona E
Martin, Del ois
Danielson, Cena B
Kaufman, Mary K
Jensen/Bradley, Jorja A
Hennigar, Cindy A
Fjetland, Candace

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

72
126
143
209
245
471
258

56
269
274
100

16

52

55

71

76
260
281
413
439

15
316
342
410
410

462
132
216
254
293
342
393
413
415
430
186
276
279
457
319
3
10
130
158
233
477
122
332

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719

$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$18.23
$18.23
$18.22
$18.22
$18.22
$18.22
$18.22
$18.22
$18.22
$17.15
$17.15
$17.14
$17.14
$17.14
$17.14
$17.14
$15.72
$15.72
$15.72
$15.72
$15.72
$15.72
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30

Final Prize Listing

May 09, 2019 04:58 PM

Page 13 of 20



lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

327 Lindsey, Virginia 355 719 $14.30
327 Searsen, AnnaM 220 719 $14.30
337 Garringer, Connie E 183 718 $13.16
337 Miller, Kristina A 253 718 $13.16
337 Lester, Kelly A 302 718 $13.17
337 Plagge, Sharl L 456 718 $13.17
337 Kohler, Brittany L 466 718 $13.17
337 Moritz, Liz A 468 718 $13.17
343 Klett, Linda L 9 717 $12.10
343 Skoda, Cathy J 61 717 $12.09
343 Parkis, Rebecca L 124 717 $12.09
343 Cline, Brittany L 176 717 $12.09
343 Rohwedder, Judy D 228 717 $12.09
343 Gebers, Peggy A 328 717 $12.09
343 Early, Mariah E 386 717 $12.09
343 Boots, Rachel J 455 717 $12.09
343 Krogman, ShannaM 420 717 $12.09
343  Beatty, Emily J 186 717 $12.09
343 Brallier, Sandra S 273 717 $12.09
354 Gray, Debbie S 68 716 $10.70
354 Morel, Jennifer L 243 716 $10.70
354 Block, Penny M 253 716 $10.70
354 Saunders, Diane M 262 716 $10.70
354 Bushore, Cindi K 305 716 $10.70
354 Levins, Karen L 47 716 $10.70
354 Gonzalez, Jennifer M 436 716 $10.70
354 Bergstrom, Susan C 6 716 $10.70
354 McCutcheon, Athena D 481 716 $10.70
354 Bawden, Lori 221 716 $10.70
364 Watson, Becky A 5 715 $10.00
364 Leininger, Julie A 20 715 $10.00
364 Rueber, Virginia 30 715 $10.00
364 Pinneke, Kimberly M 167 715 $10.00
364 Plotz, Jessica A 190 715 $10.00
364 Volk, Carol J 199 715 $10.00
364 Muckler, Janine L 210 715 $10.00
364 Fredregill, Janet M 299 715 $10.00
364 Jacobs, Amanda 159 715 $10.00
364 Helgerson, Sandi J 83 715 $10.00
364 Kjergaard, KeithaM 227 715 $10.00
364 Foubert, Linda S 451 715 $10.00
364 Heinrich, Lori 343 715 $10.00
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $13,438.00

SINGLES, Singles-Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Early, Mariah E 386 717 $125.00
2 Kremer, Melissa A 425 704 $85.00

Final Prize Listing May 09, 2019 04:58 PM Page 14 of 20
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
22
24
25
26
26
26
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
43

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Carter, Lesley E
Chapman, SheilaR
Cottrell, Cindy
Lawrence, Donna K
Carlson, Eileen D
Petersen, Nicole D
Bushore, Cindi K
Wolfe, DarlaJ
Radcliff, Shelly L
Niedert, Monica A
Brown, Kayretha A
Marshall, Dian K
Orr, Patsy L

Pence, Amber M
Thomas, Jan M
Felton, Melody A
Weber, Jamille L

Nicewanner, Rebecca L

Bloom, Cheryl K
Gooden, TaraJ
Bloom, Jerry Lynn
Davison, Montana L
Irish, Sandy L

Beck, Stephanie
Hiatt, Laurie G
Kubis, OliviaL
Bieri, TabithaM
Graap, Holly L
Garvey, Cindy L
Czerwiec, Jennifer L
Seyb, Joyce
Gifford, KaylaM
Gibbs, Emily S
Dean, GinaL
Kuntz, TonyaR
Williams, ArethaD
Wilke, Petra

Craig, Tami S

Hill, Shauna E
Steele, GenaR
Cunningham, Linda A
Bush, Roxann M

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

315
133

80
418
426
390
305
168
475
134
173

50
357
241

37
287

36
173
365
265
365
286
376

81

90
147
196
173
403
196
218
389

67
218

52
174
402

22

38
388
174
235

$1,089.98

$14,527.98

ALL EVENTSHDCP, All Events-Handicap, Handicapped

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

699
695
693
690
689
685
662
648
645
644
643
639
637
636
628
625
621
619
619
618
618
612
609
608
608
608
607
604
603
600
596
595
594
594
591
591
590
587
581
579
576
576

$74.00
$66.00
$58.00
$52.00
$45.00
$41.00
$38.00
$34.00
$31.00
$29.00
$26.00
$25.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.00
$18.00
$16.50
$16.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.00
$13.00
$12.66
$12.66
$12.66
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

Final Prize Listing
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Place Team name
1 Carpenter, RondaR
2 Carson, DonnaM
3 Pence, Amber M
4 Cruse, LaurieK
5 Keller, Melloney N
6 Schlatter, Teresa L
7 Buck, Carey A
8 Lester, Danielle L
9 Kremer, MelissaA
10 Flores, Katie A
11 Johnston, Toni
12 Baxter, ReginaM
13 Vasquez, Michele L
14 Stehn, Teresa J
15 Kleppe, Yvonne E
16 Bruns, Rae K
17 Lohf, Melody A
18 McFarland, Amber M
19 Hanus, Gretchen
20 Tegland, Trisha
21 Hance, AngelaD
22 Sward, Cathy A
23 Cockburn, Jamie L
23 McGinley, GinaM
25 Quint, Carol M
25 McConnell, Paula
27 Wilson, Mary
27 Weston, Carol A
29 Shaull, Colleen
29 Lewis, Kathy J
31 Teymer, Jean R
32 Haley, Kate N
33 Golliday, Denise
34 Rheinschmidt, Alissa E
34 Eickert, Rachel C
36 Brewer, MelissaK
36 Silvers, KrisK
38 Winthers, Kersten
39 Booms, Melissa
40 Lewis, Michelle A
41 McCarthy, Kym J
42 Christensen, Katie J
42 Rudolph, Debbie S
42 Moore, LorieM
45 Flaherty, Sandra S
46 Brewer, Kim
47 Edwards, LisaT
48 Lienemann, Joan K

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
53
177
240
428
206
131
478
302
425
78
165
477
319
138
70
232
304
125
181
456
323
305
124
303
455
348
320
106
189
47
59
275
117
85
381
126
177
450
228
64
317
121
307
108
212
125
467
160

Prize
$450.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.50
$58.50
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.50
$56.50
$55.50
$55.50
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.66
$52.67
$52.67
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00

From
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49
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
55
55
59
59
61
61
61

65
66
67
67
69
69
69
72
73
74
74
74
77
77
77
77
81
81

SRER

86
88
88
90
90
90

RRRA

94

Boddicker, LindaK
Budzyn, Amanda E
Oetken, Morgan E
Baxter, Brandy S
Schaefer, Ginny L
Schaller, Diana
Dibble, Ann E
Jensen, Shea A
Riordan, Lynne G
Tisher, KarlaF
Kubis, OliviaL
Hamilton, Kellie M
Kaufman, Mary K
Hull, Megan E

Pike, Whitney A
Lessenger, Jenny A
Farrell, Madison
Mullen, Lori L
Briner, Cindy L
Pence, Nichelle (Niki) P
Taylor, KaylaM
Wulf, Ashlee A
Ebensberger, Abby N
Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J
Feipel, LauralL
Lueck, Cheryl A
Ward, Jodi L

Green, Ali M
Campbell, Cathy A
Searsen, AnnaM
Heimbaugh, Rachel L
Schoenfelder, Cindy K
Block, Penny M
Novak, Shelia A
Hotovec, Ellen L
Habel, Audrey R
Cornwell, Stephanie L
Brown, Kayretha A
Roth, Teresa

Cox, Susan C
Sargent, Courtney
Rau, Madison R
Enlow, VangaE
Weiland, Pamela S
Epperson, Maureen A
Watson, Becky A
Geerts, RitaH
Hoser, Diane M
Gray, Sherry S

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

338
50
161
391
171
278
71
125
139
395
147
382
234
323
375
196
206
158
160
240
78
381
419
348
83
295
107
113
91
220
423
304
253
313
481
80
454
173
326
427
109
131
229
243
151
5
65
75
157

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

2,206
2,205
2,205
2,204
2,203
2,203
2,202
2,202
2,202
2,202
2,201
2,201
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,198
2,196
2,195
2,194
2,194
2,193
2,193
2,193
2,192
2,191
2,190
2,190
2,190
2,189
2,189
2,189
2,189
2,186
2,186
2,186
2,185
2,185
2,184
2,184
2,183
2,183
2,182
2,182
2,182
2,181
2,180
2,180
2,180
2,180

$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.75
$47.75
$47.75
$47.75
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.75
$39.75
$39.75
$39.75
$38.34
$38.33
$38.33
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$33.40
$33.40
$33.40
$33.40
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99
100
100
102
103
103
105
105
107
107
107
110
110
112
113
113
113
113
113
118
118
118
121
122
122
122
125
125
125
128
128
128
128
128
133
134
134
134
134
138
138
140
140
140
143
143
145
145

Marchand, Dolly L
Main, Carrie D
Rosonke, Kim A
Rodriguez, Dawn Y
Murtle, Melody
Leininger, Julie A
VandeVoort, Jana
Wood, Carey A
Schorsch, Misty R
Cameron, Toni L
White, Beth

Farrell, Mary E
Walker, Dominique M
Cole, LisaD

Hedley, Gall

Funk, Rosezelma
Spainhower, JessicaN
Filloon, Piene
Lampe, Nicki L
Ferguson, Michelle M
Burns, Holly
Hennigar, Cindy A
Cole, BethM
Regnier, Patty A
Novak, Krystal
Smith, Lynn A
Plagge, Sharl L
Kriegel, Tammy A
Barnes, Kimberly K
Sprague, Barbara A
Carle, Michele L
Rables, Michelle
Kerkhoff, Kenzie K
Morgan, Jamie R
Vannausdle, Dawn
Wilson, Morgan
Schorlemmer, Wanda R
Dahl, Amber N
Fuhrmeister, Susan K
Volk, Carol J

Pins, Sara

Laube, RebeccaK
Fahr, Margret
Jackson, Nikki J
Spaulding, Tammy L
Gray, Ricka A

Ernst, Meghan J
Gibbs, Emily S
Whitmore, DeeAnna

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

318
116

65
205
143

20
129
247
362
265
472
113
195
457
187
141
159
162
418
481
142
122
343
171
313

17
456

32
183
248
200
252
289
291
358

99

52
121
128
199
283
319
157
164
209
316
481

67
408

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

2,180
2,179
2,176
2,176
2,174
2,173
2,173
2,172
2,172
2,171
2,171
2,171
2,170
2,170
2,169
2,168
2,168
2,168
2,168
2,168
2,167
2,167
2,167
2,166
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,163
2,163
2,163
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,161
2,160
2,160
2,160
2,160
2,159
2,159
2,158
2,158
2,158
2,157
2,157
2,155
2,155

$33.40
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$28.66
$28.67
$28.67
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.20
$26.20
$26.20
$26.20
$26.20
$24.66
$24.67
$24.67
$24.00
$23.34
$23.33
$23.33
$22.34
$22.33
$22.33
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60
$20.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$17.50
$17.50
$16.66
$16.67
$16.67
$15.50
$15.50
$15.00
$15.00
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147 Teske, RebeccaK

147 Beland, Kim M

147 Orr, Patsy L

150 Briggs, Deborah M
150 Bryan, Amanda L

150 Diefenbach, Ashlee N
153 Heacock, Jolene A
154 Wiese, CarmalL

154 Stevenson, McKenzie M
154 Benscoter, Sara J

157 Black, Rachelle M
157 Hill, Shauna E

159 Skoda, Bobbi J

159 Easterla, Lori L

161 Stevens, TeraR

161 Wilder, BrendaR

163 Juett, Haley E

163 Welchman, Corinne S
163 Lester, Kelly A

166 Keppel-Marek, Teresa A
166 Muller, SharaN

168 Nickel, Mary Lee
168 Walker, Jennifer J
168 Storey, Diane M

171 Raoberts, Rhonda G
171 Henrichs, Lori D

171 Link, Maggie R

171 Loehndorf, Amanda J
171 Kohler, Brittany L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

55
137
357
155
296
378

80

2

77
191
339

38

62
366
305

190
195
302
430
110

15

67
377

75
148
240
424
466

$7,006.00

$7,006.00

ALL EVENTS-SCRATCH, All Events-Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Kremer, Melissa A
Cottrell, Cindy
Lawrence, Donna K
Irish, Sandy L
Irish, Sandy L
Bloom, Cheryl K
Chapman, SheilaR
Pence, Amber M
Gifford, KaylaM
Petersen, Nicole D
Beck, Stephanie

© 00O ~NO B~ WNLPRP

B
= O

Entry
425
80
418
287
376
365
133
241
389
390
81

2,154
2,154
2,154
2,153
2,153
2,153
2,152
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,150
2,150
2,149
2,149
2,148
2,148
2,147
2,147
2,147
2,146
2,146
2,145
2,145
2,145
2,144
2,144
2,144
2,144
2,144

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$11.34
$11.33
$11.33
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.34
$6.33
$6.33
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60

Prize
$125.00
$95.00
$90.00
$81.50
$81.50
$73.00
$68.00
$62.00
$57.00
$53.00
$49.00

From

Final Prize Listing
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12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Tota prizes awarded in this tournament:

Carter, Lesley E
Bieri, TabithaM
Brown, Kayretha A
Wittenburg, Jennifer L
Bloom, Jerry Lynn
Gooden, TaraJ
Orr, Patsy L
Radcliff, Shelly L
Bushore, Cindi K
Carlson, Eileen D
Wolfe, DarlaJ

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 lowa State WOMEN'S State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

315
196
173
445
365
265
357
475
305
426
168

$1,110.00

$1,110.00

$49,641.98

1,907
1,898
1,896
1,888
1,877
1,875
1,875
1,874
1,873
1,866
1,865

$45.00
$40.00
$37.00
$33.00
$28.00
$23.00
$23.00
$17.00
$13.00
$10.00

$6.00

Final Prize Listing
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